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Sailing yacht Dufour 460 Grand Large Arba

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

01.01.-18.05.
€2.400

20.07.-03.08.
€4.350

21.09.-05.10.
€3.100

07.06. - 05.07.
€3.800

06.09. - 20.09.
€3.800

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

46150

Sailing yacht

Dufour 460 Grand Large Arba

Croatia / Medulin, Marina Puntica

2018
4(4)

€2.000,00

Air condition: Air Condition,

Bow thruster: Bowtruster,

Chart plotter: GPS chartplotter in cockpit,

Cockpit speakers: Outside speakers,

General: Anchor + chain, Autopilot, Barometer, Bathing
platform, Battery charger, Bimini, Binocular, Black ball, Black
cone, Boat hook, Bosun chair, Bucket, Clock, Cockpit shower,
Deckbrush, Depth speed, Dinghy, Distress flares box, Divider,
Electric windlass, Electrical bilge pump, Electrical water
pump, Emergency helm, Fire extinguishers, First aid kit,
Flash lamp, Flat fenders, Foghorn, Funnel, Gangway, Gas
bottles, Grill (gas), Handbearing compass, Hot water,
Jerrycan for fuel, Jerrycan for water, Life jackets, Life raft,
Lifebuoy with light, Motor battery, Navigation charts set,
Navigation ruler, Oars for dinghy, Outboard engine holder,
Pen and pencil set, Pilot book, Pump for dinghy, Radar
reflector, Roll main sail, Round fenders, Second anchor +
chain, Self Tacking Jib, Service battery, Shore power line,
Sponge, Tool set, Triangle, VHF, Water hose, WiFi, Wind,
Windlass handle, Windlass remote control,

Heating: Heating,

Radio-CD player: Radio with CD or MP3 player,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator 12V,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

TV: LCD TV with DVD or USB,

Price per week / Season 2025

18.05. - 15.06.
€3.100

03.08.-17.08.
€4.800

05.10.-17.05.
€2.400

05.07. - 26.07.
€4.350

20.09. - 04.10.
€3.100

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

15.06. - 20.07.
€3.800

17.08.-07.09.
€4.350

07.09. - 21.09.
€3.800

17.05. - 07.06.
€3.100

26.07.-16.08.
€4.800

16.08. - 06.09.
€4.350

04.10.-31.12.
€2.400

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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